
  
 

 

   

    

  

   

     

  

   

  

   

   

  

  

    

   

   

  

  

     

    

   

   

  

    

     

   

 

   

   

   

   

    

   

   

     

  

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

Licensed Professional Trainers 
Updated 10/7/2024 

Full Name City State HmPhone BusPhone Email Boxing/MMA 

Raymond Alcorta Buena Park CA (562) 290-7294 Raymond.alcorta@icloud.com Boxing 

Hugo A. Acosta Santa Ana CA (714) 623-2262 Si17su@aol.com Boxing 

Abel Alba Hesperia CA (760) 684-7178 Abelaba7@hotmail.com 

Matthew Baiamonte Jr Hollywood FL (954) 383-6288 mattbaiamonte@me.com Boxing/MMA 

James Mike Bazzel Belmont CA (650) 483-8820 (650) 787-7570 mikebazzel@yahoo.com Boxing 

Charles Bosecker Irvine CA (714) 788-9291 Cbboxing82@gmail.com Boxing 

Antony Alejandro Cardenas Vista CA (76) 061-0515 Savageboxing19@gmail.com Boxing 

Ricardo Casillas Manteca CA (925) 209-6259 slickrickboxing@gmail.com Boxing 

Rick Collup Reno NV (775) 240-8253 (775) 240-8253 collup@nvbell.net MMA 

Jason G Cortez Lathrop CA (209) 609-4734 Cortezbjj@gmail.com MMA 

Alexander DeAlmeida Pleasanton CA (925) 998-4921 MMA 

Hector Domingez Fontana CA (626) 253-5055 Dmngzhctr1@gmail.com Boxing 

Jesse Ryan Doyle San Clemente CA (657) 203-7059 JRDJesseDoyle@gmail.com MMA 

Hervi Estrada Palmdale CA (661) 943-9733 (661) 433-1622 boxing.mmamatchmaker@yahoo.com Boxing 

Anthony G Figueroa Gilroy CA (408) 310-9125 antdawgsmma@yahoo.com MMA 

Vernon Fletcher Rialto CA (626) 394-0901 fusionsprts@yahoo.com Boxing 

Lance Fox Redding CA (530) 339-0900 foxlance33@gmail.com MMA 

Angel Rudy Garcia San Juan Capistrano CA (949) 702-4884 Boxing 

Robert Mundo Garcia Rancho Cucamonga CA (909) 233-1657 Coachrobert.us@gmail.com Boxing 

Carl Gebhardt San Diego CA (510) 579-6299 Carl.Grebhart@steelmma.com MMA 

Kreed Gent Z Oceanside CA (219) 964-7445 Boxing 

Chad George Torrence CA (310) 611-0525 Chad@cmmafitness.com MMA 

Ruben Guerro Gilroy CA (408) 712-8267 Boxing 

Manolo A Hernandez Sn Diego CA (619) 672-8676 justthetiep@gmail.com MMA 

Johnny Hughes Valley center CA (760) 835-5664 NorthcountyMMA@gmail.com Boxing 

Cuauhtemoc Iriarte Bakersfield CA joeisboxing1@gmail.com Boxing 

Antonio J Jimenez Lodi CA (209) 685-7455 operations@lightsoutXf.com MMA 

Jason Christopher Joseph Richmond CA (510) 459-6923 jaysonojay414@gmail.com MMA 

Berlin V Kerney Lakeside CA (619) 764-2809 Bkerney@gmail.com MMA 

Ron Keslar San Jose CA (408) 518-1133 Kes170@gmail.com MMA 

Andrii Kurta Westlake Village CA (820) 444-0937 Andriikurtik117@gmail.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 

Felipe Lepe Fairfield CA (415) 510-0273 (415) 271-7232 flepe0204@att.net MMA 

Rene Fernando Leyva Lancaster CA (661) 733-1266 Rene@socalfightfactory.com Boxing/MMA 

Frankie Edward Liles Jr Beverly Hills CA (310) 849-4159 Frankieliles@gmail.com Boxing 

Eric Mananzan Hayward CA (408) 205-2318 bayareafightacademy@gmail.com MMA 

Seifudeen Mateen Sacramento CA (916) 410-2647 Boxing 

Raul Rolan San Marcos CA (760) 505-9270 raulrmeza@hotmail.com Boxing 

Amy Mora Lake Elsinore CA (951) 583-9894 amymora14@gmail.com Boxing 

Chima Navdeep North Highland CA (213) 600-4800 golden1boxing@gmail.com Boxing 

Nasser Dean Niavaroni Folsom CA (916) 606-3245 Niavaroni@earthlink.net Boxing 

Michael Onrekja Arcadia CA (626) 510-8305 enspeel@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 

Pete Panos Redondo Beach CA (323) 691-5970 uprisemma@gmail.com MMA 

Cesar Perez San Jose CA (619) 886-7155 cesarboxingfitness@gmail.com Boxing 

Jaun Anthony Quesada Antioch CA (925) 334-8906 Juan.Q925@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 

UPDATED 10/7/20249:15 AM 



  
 

 

  

  

   

   

   

   

  

    

   

  

     

   

  

   

    

  

   

     

     

     

  

  

Licensed Professional Trainers 
Updated 10/7/2024 

Full Name City State HmPhone BusPhone Email Boxing/MMA 

Frank Ramirez Ontario CA (909) 997-5724 fontanaboxingclub@gmail.conm Boxing 

Omar Reguigui Hull City ENG Omarreliki97@gmail.com MMA 

Carlos Rivera Victorville CA (561) 635-4199 (760) 927-3636 KOTCMATCHMAKER@YAHOO.COM MMA 

Jesus Roblesdiaz Rio Linda CA (916) 893-3569 robles.livin@icloud.com MMA 

Carlos Isac Rodriguez Whittier CA (626) 400-9137 Team.Rodriguez87@gmail.com Boxing 

Franklin A Ruiz Fontana CA (909) 434-4469 franklin@aguirresfightingsystem.com MMA 

Angel Saavedra Modesto CA (209) 996-7992 Angel31228@yahoo.com MMA 

Gerson Jose Schilipacke Long Beach CA (310) 927-4363 g.grilo@hotmail.com MMA/Muay 

Leopold Serao Neto Newark CA (408) 628-3662 info@sraoacademy.Com MMA 

Karl Sharrock Martinez CA (925) 812-0854 exposedboxers1@gmail.com Boxing 

Dion Michael Anthony Shaw Antioch CA (925) 848-4485 dionshaw@gmail.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 

Joseph Stevenson Victorville CA (760) 403-8718 (760) 245-1800 joedaddymma@gmail.com MMA 

Gary Sullenger Fairfield CA (925) 383-2872 gsullenger@cycmail.org Boxing 

Richard Torrez Sr Tulare CA (559) 905-8933 Tacboxing@gmail.com Boxing 

Erin Young Toughill Costa Mesa CA (949) 500-5739 missboxing99@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 

Bryan Travers Bakersfield CA (661) 369-0342 bryantravers@rocketmail.com MMA 

Luciano Trinidad Nvan Nuys CA (818) 791-2312 Boxing 

George Tsutsui San Roman CA (925) 999-8549 (925) 934-9898 tntwe98@yahoo.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 

Napoleone Carlos Valero San francisco CA (415) 725-0926 hapki316@gmail.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 

Thor Arthor Vijen Thousand oaks CA (818) 272-0280 thor818@gmail.com MMA 

Mike Winkeljohn Albaquerque NM (505) 489-4531 MMA 

UPDATED 10/7/20249:15 AM 
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